Mannschaft

Kirchensall 1
Waldenburg
Sgi Ohringen 1
SGi Ohringen 2
Pfedelbach 1
Pfedelbach 2
Oberheimbach
Westernach

Obmann

Name

Hutter
Noll

Tim
Dermann
Kuhn
Belz
Gunzel
Wagner

Schwab

Vorname

Stefan
Philipp
Nehls
Lothar
Herbert
Roland
Florian
Rolf

Sven

Mannschaftsfiihrer

Tel-Nr.
07942-3351
07941-9569829
07941-35207
07941-35580

07941-34875
07944-8545

Handy

0160-99379973
0176-23363653
0162-1637243
0176-11114302
0151-50969464
0151-0969464
0172-7745772
0160-1752958

01523-4303950

e-mail

lilli.stefan@gmx.de
phil.noll@gmx.de
tim-ne@web.de
lothar.dermann@web.de
fam.kuhn@t-online.de
familiebelz@gmx.de
florian@sc-diana.de
rolwag@t-online.de

schwab-sven@gmx.de




